Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
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Main info
Alexey Popov
3rd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Onshore jobs
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 07.01.1985 USSR
+79147224949 Citizenship: = Russia
neko@ro.ru Country of reS|den<.:e / Russia/Nachodka
City:
WhatsApp Home address:
Medium Closest airport: = Vladivostok
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0566490 19.11.2021 Russia 18.11.2026
765784810 21.10.2021 Russia 21.10.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
208346023 08.07.2024 Russia 08.09.2028
08.07.2024 28.10.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/355906/

Marshall Islands

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Marshall isl book

878159

MAN/B&W /
7500

MAN/B&W /
9350

MAN/B&W /
9350

MAN/B&W /
8090

MAN/B&W /
11850

MAN/B&W /
13450

MAN/B&W /
13450

MAN/B&W /
11850

11.07.2022

13.11.2024 -
25.05.2025

14.12.2023 -
25.05.2024

16.01.2023 -
24.06.2023

15.06.2022 -
03.12.2022

30.12.2020 -
20.08.2021

28.11.2019 -
15.07.2020

06.03.2019 -
17.07.2019

11.06.2018 -
10.10.2018

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

STIMAYFAIR/Malta | O\Vehemical
tanker /49000
HTM WARRIOR / Oil/chemical
Malta tanker /50000
HTM WARRIOR / Qil/chemical
Malta tanker /50000
STISENECA/ Qil/chemical
MARSHALL ISL. tanker /49990
FRONT LYNX/ QOil tanker /
MMARSHALL ISL 109900
SFL SABINE/ QOil tanker /
MARSHALL ISL. 114000
SFL SABINE/ Qil tanker /
MARSHALL ISL. 114000
FRONT OCELOT/ Qil tanker /
MARSHALL ISL. 109900
Height: 184
Weight: 92

Far East Maritime College

Engineer

Wife

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

10.07.2027

OPTRA
SHIPPING

OPTRA
SHIPPING

OPTRA
SHIPPING

OPTIMUM

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

Overall size: xl

Shoe size: 46

English



Notes

. All certificates valid up to 11.2026
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